Namn

Plac

Damer Junior

1 Emma Lof
2 Sara Aberg

Damer Senior

Birgitta Malmgren
Malin Malmberg
Christina Nygren
Gerd Jonsson
Lena Nordlund

Damer Veteran
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1 Anitha Backstrom
2 Maud Brunnstrom
Flickor A

1 Sofia Jonsson
Herrar Junior

1 Christian Olsson

2 Erik Berglund
Herrar Senior

Henrik Jonsson
Rickard Andersson
S-1 Mellgvist
Joakim Tjader
Daniel Hérnqvist
Mikael Lindmark
Aimo Pasma

Lars Osterlund
Anders GidIof
Anders Edlund
Erik Hjalmarsson
Johan Estmo
Rikard Jonsson
Robert Strandgren
15 Thomas Jonsson

Herrar Veteran
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31 August 2006

Resultatlista

DM, Nordsvenska Masterskapen, City

DM Individuellt 19 August 2006
Spelplats: City Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Gallivare BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Umed Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb

Umea Bangolfklubb

Skonsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Ostersunds BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb

S1

44
50

50
52
44
61
47

43
75

44

45
39

29
33
36
30
45
41
41
37
50
43
49
52
45
64
63

S2

39
46

39
45
49
45
76

67
70

52

36
43

31
37
34
40
38
41
50
41
40
44
49
42
54
42
51

S3

37
54

48
49
46
46
47

61
75

52

35
36

28
36
37
35
37
38
39
44
42
45
42
53
55
49
52

S4

42
41

43
43
50
46
61

70
74

44

36
38

37
34
38
45
34
40
40
48
39
47
42
48
41
41
49

162
191

180
189
189
198
231

241
294

192

152
156

125
140
145
150
154
160
170
170
171
179
182
195
195
196
215

Sida

Snitt

40.5
47.8

45.0
47.3
47.3
49.5
57.8

60.3
73.5

48.0

38.0
39.0

31.3
35.0
36.3
37.5
38.5
40.0
42.5
42.5
42.8
44.8
45.5
48.8
48.8
49.0
53.8

1
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Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteran

1 Hans Lindstrém

2 Kjell Ove Grondahl
3 Lars Lindblom

4 Owe Sjbberg

5 Joel Nilsson

7 Bo Lundgren

8 Lars Gustafsson
Oldboys

1 Hans Rydman

2 Lennart Aberg

3 Torbjorn Johansson
4 Kenneth Bylund

5 Bengt Neuman

6 Einar Mattsson

7 Rolf Akerblom

8 Alf Hjalmarsson

9 Gerhard Strémberg
Oldgirls

1 Bernice Thors

2 Maud Lindstrom
Pojkar A

1 Mattias Soderberg
Pojkar B

1 Joakim Olofsson

2 Joakim Eriksson
Pojkar C

1 Daniel Eriksson

31 August 2006

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ostersunds BGK

Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK

Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK

S1

36
40
41
53
52
55

34
38
42
41
46
43
42

44

34
44

69

49
71

77

S2

32
39
46
42
48
50
66

35
35
36
42
49
41
41
39
47

32
40

71

56
68

76

S3

36
35
45
41
49
65
64

38
38
37
41
32
41
45
46
42

31
37

66

37
80

65

S4

41
41
44
40
48
50
65

34
31
37
36
39
42
49
50
50

32
49

69

50
63

73

145
155
176
176
197
220
260

141
142
152
160
166
167
177
180
183

129
170

275

192
282

291

Sida

Snitt

36.3
38.8
44.0
44.0
49.3
55.0
65.0

35.3
35.5
38.0
40.0
41.5
41.8
44.3
45.0
45.8

32.3
42.5

68.8

48.0
70.5

72.8

2
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